
Quality, innovation and choice

information sheet | anesthesia

QuadraLite™

Four sizes. One great fit. 
Manage your patient not the mask.



information sheet | anesthesia

Less means more, to the power of four

The QuadraLite is a soft and comfortable anesthesia  

mask that is available in four sizes to fit most patients.  

The unique anatomical shape combined with its flexible seal 

means that only four sizes are required, unlike traditional 

cushion masks which often require six or seven sizes.  

This allows you to hold less stock and still provide a 

complete solution for most of your patients.

Comfort without the cushion

QuadraLite masks do not have a cushion, but an innovative 

use of two different materials which offer an optimum level  

of flexibility and comfort. A crystal-clear shell enhances 

patient visibility.

The greener, safer choice

QuadraLite masks contain no PVC and are phthalate free. 

  
QuadraLite™

Anatomical shape 
Provides a precise fit 
combined with lower 
dead space

Soft seal 
A comfortable airtight fit with 
flexibility for different face sizes 

Transparent shell 
For excellent visibility

Color coding 
Color matching with 
other Intersurgical 
products for easy 
selection

*QuadraLite was formerly known as EcoAnesthesia Mask



www.intersurgical.com

Our quick sizing guide for comparison

QuadraLite 
masks

Traditional 
mask size

Weight (Kg)AgePatient

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

< 2

2 – 4

6

8

9

10

12

14

16

18

20

23

26

28

32

35

39

44

50

54

58

60 – 120

> 120

Preterm

Term

3 months

6 months

9 months

1 year

2 years

3 years

4 years

5 years

6 years

7 years

8 years

9 years

10 years

11 years

12 years

13 years

14 years

15 years

16 years

16+ years

16 + years

N
eo

n
atal

In
fa

n
t

P
e
d

ia
tric

S
m

a
ll A

d
u

lt
M

e
d

iu
m

 A
d

u
lt

La
rg

e
 A

d
u

lt
E

xtra Larg
e A

d
u

lt

Code: 7191030

Code: 7192030

Code: 7193030

Code: 7194030



IS5.24_US  • Issue 1 03.13

Ordering information

information sheet | anesthesia

QuadraLite anesthesia mask

7194030 Large anesthetic face mask with hook ring   size 4 50

7193030 Medium anesthetic face mask with hook ring   size 3 50

7192030 Small anesthetic face mask with hook ring   size 2 50

7191030 Infant anesthetic face mask   size 1 50

7191030719203071930307194030

22ID
22ID

22ID

15OD

417 Electronics Parkway, Liverpool, New York 13088, USA     Phone: 800-828-9633     Fax: (315) 451-3696     support@intersurgicalinc.com      www.intersurgical.com


