



Four sizes. One great fit. Manage your patient not the mask.





Quality, innovation and choice

## **QuadraLite**<sup>™</sup>



#### Less means more, to the power of four

The QuadraLite is a soft and comfortable anesthesia mask that is available in four sizes to fit most patients. The unique anatomical shape combined with its flexible seal means that only four sizes are required, unlike traditional cushion masks which often require six or seven sizes. This allows you to hold less stock and still provide a complete solution for most of your patients.

### **Comfort without the cushion**

QuadraLite masks do not have a cushion, but an innovative use of two different materials which offer an optimum level of flexibility and comfort. A crystal-clear shell enhances patient visibility.

#### The greener, safer choice

QuadraLite masks contain no PVC and are phthalate free.



# **Our quick sizing guide for comparison**

Patient	Age	Weight (Kg)	Traditional mask size	QuadraLite masks
Neonatal	Preterm	< 2	0	
natal	Term	2 – 4	U	
Infant	3 months	6		
	6 months	8	1	
	9 months	9		Code: 7191030
Pediatric	1 year	10	2	
	2 years	12		
	3 years	14		
	4 years	16		493
	5 years	18		
Small Adult	6 years	20	3	
	7 years	23		Code: 7192030
	8 years	26		
	9 years	28		
	10 years	32		
	11 years	35		
	12 years	39		
Medium Adult	13 years	44		
	14 years	50	4	
	15 years	54		Code: 7193030
	16 years	58		
Large Adult	16+ years	60 – 120	5	
Extra Large Adult	16 + years	> 120	6	Code: 7194030

## **Ordering information**



[	7194030	7193030	7192030	7191030				
	22ID	22ID	22ID	15OD				
QuadraLite anesthesia mask								
7194030	Large anesthetic face ma	sk with hook ring <b>size 4</b>		50 👌				
7193030	Medium anesthetic face	mask with hook ring size 3		50 👌				
7192030	Small anesthetic face ma	sk with hook ring size 2		50 퓑				
7191030	Infant anesthetic face ma	sk <b>size 1</b>		50 👌				